Position Other Positions Held

Senior Eo, Operations

Service Operations
Superintendent

Deo, Project Management

Director, Transportation
Operations

Senior Manager, Transportation
Planning

Senior Manager, Transportation
Planning

Senior Manager, Transportation
Planning

Transportation Planner

Transportation Planner

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Operations Liaison And
Planning

Operations Liaison And
Planning

Operations Liaison And
Planning

Operations Liaison And
Planning

Operations Liaison And
Planning

Operations Liaison And
Planning

Operations Liaison And
Planning

Operations Liaison And
Planning

Operations Liaison And
Planning

Total Wages

$222,131

$182,527

$182,159

$145,103

$130,231

$114,785

$109,936

$67,846

$59,017

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,099

$34,193

$29,524

$48,396

$34,691

$57,139

$55,683

$26,164

$19,076



