Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Eo, Operations		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Operations Liaison And Planning	\$222,131	\$63,099
Service Operations Superintendent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Operations Liaison And Planning	\$182,527	\$34,193
Deo, Project Management		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Operations Liaison And Planning	\$182,159	\$29,524
Director, Transportation Operations		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Operations Liaison And Planning	\$145,103	\$48,396
Senior Manager, Transportation Planning		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Operations Liaison And Planning	\$130,231	\$34,691
Senior Manager, Transportation Planning		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Operations Liaison And Planning	\$114,785	\$57,139
Senior Manager, Transportation Planning		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Operations Liaison And Planning	\$109,936	\$55,683
Transportation Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Operations Liaison And Planning	\$67,846	\$26,164
Transportation Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Operations Liaison And Planning	\$59,017	\$19,076